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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
Left Turn left onto US-321 S 0.0

5.4 Right Turn right onto E Millers Cove Rd 5.4
0.1 Left Turn left onto Old Walland Hwy 5.5
3.5 Right Turn right onto Ellejoy Road 9.1
0.6 Left Turn left onto River Ford Road 9.7
0.6 Right Turn right onto Pea Ridge Road 10.3
2.7 Left Turn left onto Patterson Road 12.9
0.3 Right Turn right onto Doc Norton Road 13.3
1.3 Right Turn right onto Prospect Road 14.6
0.2 Right Turn right onto Jeffries Hollow Road 14.7
0.2 Left Turn left onto Ellejoy Road 14.9
1.2 Right Turn right onto A R Davis Road 16.1
2.4 Right Turn right onto Old Chilhowee Road 18.5
1.1 Right Turn right onto Munsey Hatcher Road 19.6
1.3 Left Turn left onto McKenry Road 20.9
0.1 Left Turn left onto Bethlehem Church Road 21.0
1.0 Left Turn slight left onto Bethlehem Road 22.1
0.9 Right Turn right onto Cold Springs Road 23.0
0.5 Left Turn left onto Country Lane 23.4
1.8 Left Turn left onto Ellejoy Road 25.2
1.2 Left Turn left onto Old Walland Highway 26.4
8.8 Left Turn left onto Cameron Road 35.2
0.5 Straight Continue onto Cameron Road 35.8
0.3 Left Turn left onto Cameron Road 36.1
0.9 Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Webb Road 37.0
0.8 Right Turn right onto Webb Road 37.8
0.9 Right Turn right onto Townsend Trail 38.7
0.3 Left Turn left onto Townsend Trail 39.0


